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RollNo Student Name Email Id Program Name Discipline Grade
17110091 Nayan Chaudhary nayan.chaudhary@ii

tgn.ac.in
B.Tech Electrical 

Engineering

17110092 Nidhin Harilal nidhin.harilal@iitgn.
ac.in

B.Tech Comp Science & 
Engg

17110093 Nishant 1 nishant.
17110093@iitgn.ac.
in

B.Tech Civil Engineering

17110094 Onteddu Rama 
Krishna

krishna.reddy@iitgn
.ac.in

B.Tech Electrical 
Engineering

17110096 Pandipati Vamshi 
Nikhil

pandipati.vamshi@ii
tgn.ac.in

B.Tech Electrical 
Engineering

17110097 Pardeshi Shweta 
Rajesh

pardeshi.shweta@iit
gn.ac.in

B.Tech Electrical 
Engineering

17110098 Parichay Thakore parichay.thakore@iit
gn.ac.in

B.Tech Electrical 
Engineering

17110099 Parimi Siva Krishna parimi.siva@iitgn.ac
.in

B.Tech Comp Science & 
Engg

17110100 Parmar Hitarth parmar.hitarth@iitgn
.ac.in

B.Tech Mechanical 
Engineering

17110101 Parth Shinde parth.shinde@iitgn.
ac.in

B.Tech Materials Science & 
Engineering

17110102 Parth Upadhayay parth.upadhayay@ii
tgn.ac.in

B.Tech Chemical 
Engineering

17110103 Patel Ajjkumar 
Dahyalal

patel.ajjkumar@iitgn
.ac.in

B.Tech Chemical 
Engineering

17110104 Patel Urvishkumar 
Jayrambhai

patel.urvishkumar@
iitgn.ac.in

B.Tech Civil Engineering

17110105 Patel Vandan patel.vandan@iitgn.
ac.in

B.Tech Comp Science & 
Engg

17110106 Pavan Kumar 
Meena

pavan.meena@iitgn
.ac.in

B.Tech Civil Engineering

17110107 Pinniboina 
Muneeswar

pinniboina.munees
war@iitgn.ac.in

B.Tech Materials Science & 
Engineering

17110108 Pittala Nikhil pittala.nikhil@iitgn.a
c.in

B.Tech Comp Science & 
Engg

17110109 Prakash R prakash.r@iitgn.ac.i
n

B.Tech Mechanical 
Engineering

17110110 Pranjal Singh pranjal.singh@iitgn.
ac.in

B.Tech Civil Engineering

17110111 Pranjali Anil Borse pranjali.borse@iitgn
.ac.in

B.Tech Civil Engineering

17110112 Preet Gokulesh 
Patel

preet.patel@iitgn.ac
.in

B.Tech Electrical 
Engineering

17110113 Priyansh Singh priyansh.singh@iitg
n.ac.in

B.Tech Chemical 
Engineering

17110114 Pundru 
Chandrahas

pundru.chandrahas
@iitgn.ac.in

B.Tech Electrical 
Engineering

17110115 Rachit Ray rachit.ray@iitgn.ac.i
n

B.Tech Chemical 
Engineering

17110116 Rahul Dhamania rahul.dhamania@iit
gn.ac.in

B.Tech Chemical 
Engineering

17110117 Rajan Meena rajan.meena@iitgn.
ac.in

B.Tech Chemical 
Engineering

17110118 Rajas Prasad Shah rajas.shah@iitgn.ac.
in

B.Tech Chemical 
Engineering
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17110119 Rajkumar Sain rajkumar.sain@iitgn.
ac.in

B.Tech Chemical 
Engineering

17110120 Ram Bhagwan 
Prajapat

ram.prajapat@iitgn.
ac.in

B.Tech Comp Science & 
Engg

17110121 Ram Udit Saadh ram.saadh@iitgn.ac
.in

B.Tech Electrical 
Engineering

17110122 Ravi Rathod ravi.rathod@iitgn.ac
.in

B.Tech Electrical 
Engineering

17110123 Rensi Pipalia rensi.pipalia@iitgn.a
c.in

B.Tech Civil Engineering

17110124 Ribhu  Vajpeyi ribhu.vajpeyi@iitgn.
ac.in

B.Tech Electrical 
Engineering

17110125 Rohan Prashant 
Patil

rohan.patil@iitgn.ac
.in

B.Tech Electrical 
Engineering

17110126 Rohit Shantaram 
Patil

rohit.patil@iitgn.ac.i
n

B.Tech Comp Science & 
Engg

17110127 Rushikesh Vijay 
Kumthekar

rushikesh.kumtheka
r@iitgn.ac.in

B.Tech Electrical 
Engineering

17110128 Sabbi Pavan Kumar sabbi.chakri@iitgn.a
c.in

B.Tech Mechanical 
Engineering

17110129 Sagar Singh Meena sagar.meena@iitgn.
ac.in

B.Tech Materials Science & 
Engineering

17110130 Samyak Jain samyak.jain@iitgn.a
c.in

B.Tech Chemical 
Engineering

17110131 Sanjeet Kumar 
Yadav

sanjeet.yadav@iitgn
.ac.in

B.Tech Chemical 
Engineering

17110133 Sarang Patil sarang.patil@iitgn.a
c.in

B.Tech Civil Engineering

17110134 Satti Kartik Naik satti.naik@iitgn.ac.i
n

B.Tech Chemical 
Engineering

17110135 Saumitra Sharma saumitra.sharma@ii
tgn.ac.in

B.Tech Comp Science & 
Engg

17110136 Saurabh Kartik 
Muneshwar

saurabh.muneshwa
r@iitgn.ac.in

B.Tech Mechanical 
Engineering
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